
Vermilion Livestock Exchange - Bred Cow Sale - Jan. 25, 2025
Saturday, January 25, 2025 -- 12:00 PM 

Purebred

Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location

1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 ID Auctioneer will announce Lot # 1 ID DLMS Online

3 4|4 Pen 4|4 | 10 RWF Hfrs | 1350 lbs 10 Heifers Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

4 4|6 Pen 4|6 | 8 RWF Hfrs | 1270 lbs 8 Heifers Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

5 4|8 Pen 4|8 | 8 RWF Hfrs | 1238 lbs 8 Heifers Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

6 4|10 Pen 4|10 | 11 RWF Hfrs | 1291 lbs 11 Heifers Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

7 4|12 Pen 4|12 | 5 RWF Hfrs | 1260 lbs 5 Heifers Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

8 5|3 Pen 5|3 | 10 RWF Hfrs | 1342 lbs 10 Heifers Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

9 5|5 Pen 5|5 | 11 RWF Hfrs | 1300 lbs 11 Heifers Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

10 5|7 Pen 5|7 | 7 RWF Hfrs | 1243 lbs 7 Heifers Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

11 5|9 Pen 5|9 | 6 RWF Hfrs | 1453 lbs 6 Heifers Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

12 5|11 Pen 5|11 | 4 RWF Hfrs | 1225 lbs 4 Heifers Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

13 9|1 9|1 | 10 RWF K Cows 10 K Cows Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

14 9|3 9|3 | 8 RWF K Cows 8 K Cows Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

15 9|5 9|5 | 19 RWF K Cows 19 K Cows Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

16 9|7 9|7 | 10 RWF K Cows 10 K Cows Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

17 9|9 9|9 | 6 RWF K Cows 6 K Cows Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

18 9|11 9|11 | 7 RWF J Cows 7 J Cows Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

19 9|0 9|0 | 13 RWF J Cows 13 J Cows Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

20 9|2 9|2 | 10 RWF J Cows 10 J Cows Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

21 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

22 9|4 9|4 | 6 RWF J Cows 6 J Cows Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

23 9|6 9|6 | 14 RWF H Cows 14 H Cows Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

24 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

25 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

26 9|8 9|8 | 10 RWF H Cows 10 H Cows Dusty Rose Ranch Vermilion AB

27 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

28 A|3 A|3 | 8 Blk Heifers|1231 lbs 8 Heifers Tom Nott Vermilion AB

29 A|5 A|5 | 5 BWF Heifers|1101 lbs 5 Heifers Steele Adams Vermilion AB

30 A|7 A|7 | 4 BWF Heifers|1294 lbs 4 Heifers Steele Adams Vermilion AB

31 SHR SHR | 1 Red Heifer|1100 lbs 1 Heifer Sidehill Ranch Vermilion AB

32 A|2 A|2 | 3 BBF Cows 3 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

33 2|4 2|4 | 3 BWF Cows 3 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

34 2|6 2|6 | 2 BBF Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

35 2|8 2|8 | 2 BLK Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

36 2|10 2|10 | 7 BLK Cows 7 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

37 2|12 2|12 | 4 BLK Cows 4 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

38 2|14 2|14 | 4 BLK Cows 4 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB



39 2|16 2|16 | 3 BLK Cows 3 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

40 2|18 2|18 | 4 BLK Cows 4 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

41 2|20 2|20 | 4 BLK Cows 4 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

42 2|22 2|22 | 6 RED Cows 6 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

43 2|24 2|24 | 2 RED Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

44 3|23 3|23 | 2 RED Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

45 2|26 2|26 | 3 RBF Cows 3 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

46 3|25 3|25 | 2 Simm Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

47 2|28 2|28 | 2 Simm Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

48 3|27 3|27 | 4 RBF Cows 4 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

49 2|30 2|30 | 4 TAN Cows 4 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

50 3|29 3|29 | 2 TAN Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

51 2|32 2|32 | 4 TAN Cows 4 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

52 3|31 3|31 | 2 TAN Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

53 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

54 2|34 2|34 | 2 Grey Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

55 3|33 3|33 | 2 Spec Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

56 2|36 2|36 | 3 Roan Cows 3 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

57 2|38 2|38 | 2 Roan Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

58 2|37 2|37 | 2 BLK Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

59 1|38 1|38 | 2 BLK Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

60 2|31 2|31 | 2 RED Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

61 2|38 2|38 | 4 BLK Cows 4 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

62 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

63 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

64 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

65 2|35 2|35 | 8 RED Cows 8 Cows Kaplar Vermilion AB

66 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

67 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

68 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

69 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

70 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

71 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

72 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

73 D|20 D|20 | 3 RED Cows 3 Cows Darrel Hlus Vermilion AB

74 D|21 D|21 | 2 RED Cows 2 Cows Darrel Hlus Vermilion AB

75 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

76 D|22 D|22 | 2 RED Cows 2 Cows Darrel Hlus Vermilion AB

77 D|23 D|23 | 3 RED Cows 3 Cows Darrel Hlus Vermilion AB

78 D|24 D|24 | 2 RBF Cows 2 Cows Darrel Hlus Vermilion AB

79 D|25 D|25 | 2 RBF Cows 2 Cows Darrel Hlus Vermilion AB

80 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

81 D|26 D|26 | 2 RED Cows 2 Cows Darrel Hlus Vermilion AB



82 D|27 D|27 | 2 RED/BLK Cows 2 Cows Darrel Hlus Vermilion AB

83 D|32 D|32 | 3 RBF Cows 3 Cows Bailey Hlus Vermilion AB

84 D|33 D|33 | 2 RWF Cows 2 Cows Bailey Hlus Vermilion AB

85 D|34 D|34 | 2 RED Cows 2 Cows Bailey Hlus Vermilion AB

86 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

87 D|6 D|6 | 2 RED Cows 2 Cows Anchor A Vermilion AB

88 D|5 D|5 | 1 RED Cows 1 Cows Anchor A Vermilion AB

89 D|5A D|5A | 3 RED Cows 3 Cows Anchor A Vermilion AB

90 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

91 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

92 D|5B D|5B | 2 BBF Cows 2 Cows Anchor A Vermilion AB

93 D|34 D|34 | 4 Spec Cows 4 Cows McLean Ranching Vermilion AB

94 D|38 D|38 | 3 Spec Cows 3 Cows McLean Ranching Vermilion AB

95 D|39 D|39 | 2 Spec Cows 2 Cows McLean Ranching Vermilion AB

96 D|44 D|44 | 4 Spec Cows 4 Cows McLean Ranching Vermilion AB

97 D|46 D|46 | 3 Spec Cows 3 Cows McLean Ranching Vermilion AB

98 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

99 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

100 D|2 D|2 | 2 BLK Cows 2 Cows Tchir Vermilion AB

101 D|2A D|2A | 3 MIX Cows 3 Cows Tchir Vermilion AB

102 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

103 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

104 D|3 D|3 | 3 RED Cows 3 Cows Nakonechny Vermilion AB

105 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

106 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

107 D|3A D|3A | 2 RED Cows 2 Cows Spring River Ranch Vermilion AB

108 D|1 D|1 | 1 BLK HFR 1 HFR Kaplar Wells Vermilion AB

109 D|1A D|1A | 2 TAN Cows 2 Cows Kaplar Wells Vermilion AB

110 D|4 D|4 | 2 MIX Cows 2 Cows Waddell Vermilion AB

111 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

112 D|4A D|4A | 2 BBF Cows 2 Cows Waddell Vermilion AB

113 D|7 D|7 | 2 BBF Cows 2 Cows Wanchuk Vermilion AB

114 D|48 D|48 | 1 TAN Cows 1 Cows Runzer Vermilion AB

115 D|49 D|49 | 3 MIX Cows 3 Cows Runzer Vermilion AB

116 D|50 D|50 | 2 MIX Cows 2 Cows Runzer Vermilion AB

117 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand

118 Thanks Thanks for Watching & Bidding 1 Thanks Thanks Online

Total Head: 412


